
 

 

 

 
 

 DAY  DATE  OPPONENT  GAMES  LOCATION  TIME 

Saturday Feb 13 GW Long 2 CHHS 11:30 

Thursday Feb 18 Dothan 1 CHHS 7:00 

Saturday Feb 20 Jackson/Clarke Co. 2 Demopolis 12:00/2:30 

Tuesday Feb 23 Stanhope Elmore 1 Stanhope 6:30 

Thursday 

Monday 

Feb 25 

Mar 1 

Enterprise 

Arnold High School 

1 

2 

CHHS 

CHHS 

6:00 

3:30 

Thursday Mar 4 Prattville/Shelby Co.* 2 Troy 5:00/7:30 

Friday Mar 5 Robertsdale/Jeff Davis* 2 CHHS 2:30/5:00 

Saturday Mar 6 Lee* 1 Troy 5:00 

Tuesday Mar 9 Dothan 1 Dothan 7:00 

Thursday Mar 11 Enterprise 1 Enterprise 6:00 

Saturday Mar 13 Ariton/Brantley 2 CHHS 12:00/4:00 

Monday Mar 15 Providence 1 Providence 6:00 

Thursday Mar 18 Brantley 1 Brantley 6:00 

Thursday Apr 1 Greenville* 1 CHHS 7:00 

Friday Apr 2 Greenville* 2 Greenville 5:00/7:00 

Monday Apr 5 Andalusia* 1 Andalusia 5:00 

Thursday Apr 8 Andalusia* 2 CHHS 5:00/7:00 

Saturday Apr 10 Stanhope/Opelika 2 CHHS 11:00/2:00 

Saturday Apr 17 Zion Chapel 1 CHHS 11:30 

Fri-Sat Apr 23-24 1st Round State Play-0ffs  TBA TBA 

      
 

 

 

Principal – Lise Fayson: faysonl@troyschools.net 
Head Coach – Chase Smartt:smartt.chase@troyschools.net 

Assistant Coach – Taylor Polk: polkt@troyschools.net 
Assistant Coach – Ty Martin 

Assistant Coach – Brian Meadows 
Assistant Coach – Sam Kitchens 

 
 

 
* - Sikes Invitational Tournament 

* & Bold—Area Games 
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